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Minutes Meetine

The following Committee constituted for selecting R.H for the year 2O2L, have attended the meeting
in the Principal's Chamber on 2nd January 202!.

As per the KVS Letter No. 2L029/2020:2L/KVS(HR)/39677 to 39783 dated 24.12.2020, the
Committee has unanimously selected the following restricted holidays to be observed along with General
hol in this Vidya for the ar 2021.

Dr. V. Surender,PGT(Eco), Sri V. Balakrishna Rao,H.M.,Sri K. James,TGT(M), Smt. Fareeda Nusrat,TGT(So),
Member VMC

Smt. S. J hansee, PRT &

Copy for information to:
1)The Chairman, VMC
2) The Deputy Commissioner, KVS(HR)
3)Website
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S.No Holiday Date
GAZETTED

HOLIDAY

RESTRICTED

HOLIDAY

1 Lohri L3th January ((Wednesday) RH(1)

2 Makara Sankranti 14th January (Thursday) GH

3 Republic Day 26th January (Tuesday) GH

4 Maha Shivaratri 11th March (Thursday) RH(2)

5 Good Friday 2nd April (Friday) GH

6 Ugadi 13th April (Tuesday) GH

7 Ram Navami 21st April (Wednesday) RH(3)

8 Mahavir Jayanti 25th April (Sunday) GH

9 ld-Ul-Fitr L4th May (Friday) GH

10 Budha Purnima 26th May (Wednesday) GH

11 ld-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 21st July(Wednesday) GH

L2 lndependence Day L5th August (Sunday) GH

13 Muharram 19th August (Thursay) GH

1_4 VaralakshmiVratham 20th August (Friday) RH(4)
15 Vinayaka Chathurthi 10th September (Friday) GH

1.6 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 2nd October (Saturday) GH

11 Dussehra 15th October (Friday) GH

18

Milad-un-Nabi or ld-e-Milad
(Birthday of Prophet
Mohammad)

19th October (Tuesday) GH

19 Diwali (Deepavali) 04th November (Thursday) GH

20 Govardhan Puja 05th November (Friday) RH(s)
21, Guru Nanak's Birthday 19th November (Friday) GH

22 Christmas Day 25th December (Saturday) GH

23 Reserved for Sports Day RH(6)
24 Reserved for Annual Day RH(7)

Summer Vacations

Autumn Break

Winter Break

4) Notice / Guard File
. Kendriya V
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